111	4512			建費目費	Asper	n tit		0304092	21		Vo	1 <u>.7n</u>	14	Pag		
41		EN											899 <b>5</b> 67	RE	CE	VED
	DM	MJ	APF	PLICA				PT A I STRA	MAN		ACTU ND TI	ITLIN	ופי IG	JUI	12	8 199
DIVER A	TMENT OF TRANSF ND MOTOR VEHICL UNA AVE, NE SALE	LESERVICES			FRC			Certificat						MOTOR	YEHI	CLES DI
INST	RUCTIONS	):										Bart	UN,	Book	Rénn	rt attach
	Complete a which can	at he ave	v 7 dave o	ld when si	inmitted to	DMV.						- MC 1				
	This form a manufactur	and Title F red struct	Report or L ure is to b	ot Bock R e finan ced	eport must by a third	t be sut party, p		i a Nali aj	ppiova	AI.	•			p docum	nents	yano, ii
							. PAF	3.1.1.1.1.2.1	1.1.1	1.332. 75		<b>金田市</b>				
Lega	al description tituted):	n and loc		al property e Legal	hish is (	decorio	100 20	rocordod	1  ov   or	MINIV LE	KCOIUEI I	יסטומנטו	111100	eto an	d m	ade
···· •				part he												
f the	re is a mor	laage, de	ed of trust	or lien on	this land I	ist all m	nortgag	gees and i	benefi	ciaries	of deed	is of tru	st bek	ow. Spac	ce is	provide
wo n	names and a	addresse	s. If there	are none.	write no	Dar	k o	f Orec	aon							
	ND ADORESS	Unite	anxxxx	tes Na Noncivac	Cional Comp	bai	501-5	г оге 5.Е. На	wtho	nne l	Blvd.	Port	land	1, OR	97	214
AME A	ND ADDRESS							•								
Tax	Lot Numbe	r firom as	sessor).	41-390	9-3DD-5	5100		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
	State Branchistory of	1 18 1 2 2 2 2	2 6 5				P.A	AT II 👔	() () () () () () () () () () () () () (	NO1				소산법의		
Lea	al descriptio	on of the r	nanufactu	red structu	re which is	locate	d on th	ne real pro	operty	describ	bed aboy	ve:				
		MAKE		HTOLV			LENGT				ENTIFICA					
EAR		MAKE		The second												
	1992 all security cture descr	interest h	ia Snace	is orovide	ι τοι τωο Π	ames.	aeds o addres	5585 anu i	appiov	holders	068 whose ignature	interest is from 1	is sea the pa	cured by arties list	the i	nanufac elow are
strue appi AME A	all security cture descr roval that th AND ADDRESS U	interest h ibed abov te applica	olders, mo	e subraitte	beneficiar d for two n d. If there	ames, e are n	addres o <b>ne, w</b>	of trust, an sses and a vrite "non	10".	holders vals. Si	whose ignature			cured by arties list	the i	manufac elow arc
strue appi AME A	all security cture descr roval that th	interest h ibed abov te applica	olders, mo ve. Space tion may b	e subraitte	beneficiar d for two n d. If there	ames, e are n	addres o <b>ne, w</b>	of trust, an sses and s rrite "non Klamat	th Fa	alls,	whose ignature OR			cured by Inties list		
Strue appi JAME A	all security cture descr roval that th AND ADDRESS U AND ADDRESS	interest h ibed abov ne applica . S. Na	olders, mo ve. Space tion may b ational	is provideo e submitte Bank 7.	beneficiari d for two n d. If there 10 Main	ames, e are n Str	addres o <b>ne, w</b> eet	of trust, an sses and a vrite "non	th Fa	alls,	whose ignature OR			cured by arties list		manufac elow are
Strue appi JAME A	all security cture descr roval that th AND ADDRESS U. AND ADDRESS UPE 09 SEAN L. J. M. C.	interest h ibed abov applica . S. Na 35974711 tun.	olders, mc ve. Space tion may b ational DNAL BA	Bank 7	beneficiari d for two n d. If there 10 Main	ames, e are n Str	addres o <b>ne, w</b> eet	of trust, an sses and s rrite "non Klamat	th Fa	alls,	whose ignature OR			cured by Inties list		
Struct appin vame A vame A signifi and the vame A	all security cover that the roval that the AND ADDRESS U. AND ADDRESS U. ANDRESS U. ANDRESS U. ANDRESS U. ANDRESS U. ANDRESS U. ANDRESS U. AN	interest h ibed abov applica S. Na 35974711 (10), a or (from a	olders, mc ve. Space tion may b ational DNAL BA Corm ssessor):	IS provided Bank 7. NK OF OF	benefician d for two n d. If there 10 Main	Str	aeds o addres o <b>ne, w</b> reet	of trust, an sses and a rrite "non Klamat Signaturi X	th Fa	noiders vals. Si alls, cured P/	whose ignature OR			cured by		
Struct appin vame A vame A signifi and the vame A	all security cture descr roval that th AND ADDRESS U. AND ADDRESS UPE 09 SEAN L. J. M. C.	interest h ibed abov applica S. Na 35974711 (10), a or (from a	olders, mc ve. Space tion may b ational DNAL BA Corm ssessor):	IS provided Bank 7. NK OF OF	benefician d for two n d. If there 10 Main	Str	aeds o addres o <b>ne, w</b> reet	of trust, an sses and a rrite "non Klamat Signaturi X	th Fa	noiders vals. Si alls, cured P/	whose ignature OR			cured by		
struct appi ume A ume A signi)	all security cture descr roval that th AND ADDRESS U. AND ADDRESS U. ANDRESS U. ANDRESS U. ANDRE	interest h ibed abov a applica . S. Na . S. S. Na . S.	olders, mo ve. Space tion may b ational DNAL BA	IS provides Be submitted Bank 7- NK OF OF Office pouts of the	beneficiari d for two n d. If there 10 Main EGQN DA 20 DA 20 DA 20 DA	str Str TE o///C, nt plate	e assign	of trust, an sses and a rite "non Klamat SIGNATURI X ned to this	th Fa	holders vals. Si alls, cured Pr cle.	OR OR ARTY	97601	deed	s of true		DATE
strui appi ume A ume A signi Tax Tax I/IV sec	all security cture descr roval that It and ADDRESS U. AND ADDRESS UTEOSFAT CLOT NUMBE IVE do no Ve certify th curity interest ED NAME OF OT	interest h ibed abov ne applica . S. Na . S. S. Na . S. S. Na . S. Na . S. S. Na . S.	olders, mo ve. Space tion may b attional DNAL BA DNAL BA Corr ssessor): e whereat atements n been listed	IS provides Bank 7. NK OF OF Office bouts of the made above If thore a	benefician d for two n d. If there 10 Main LGQN DA 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	nt plate we ha	addres one, w reet /94 e assign to the h	signature signature Signature Signature N ned to this best of m tified this b	th Fa	holders vals. Si alls, cured Pr cle.	OR OR ARTY	97601	deed	s of true		DATE
structure application of the second s	all security cture descr roval that th AND ADDRESS UL AND ADDRESS UL ADDRESS UL ADDRESS UL AND ADDRESS UL AND ADDRESS UL ADDRESS (DDRESS ADDRESS (DDRES	interest h ibed abov a applica . S. Na . S. Na	olders, mo ve. Space tion may b ational DNAL BA	IS provides Bank 7. NK OF OF Office bouts of the made above If thore a eway an	benefician d for two n d. If there 10 Main LGQN 04 b permane permane pare accure none; I c Janic	nt plate we ha	addres one, w reet /94 e assign to the h	of trust, an sses and a rrite "non Klamat SIGNATURI X ned to this best of m tified this t	th Fa	curred Procession of the second secon	OR OR ARTY ARTY	97601	deed	ided.		DATE
	all security cture descr roval that th AND ADDRESS UL AND ADDRESS AD	interest h ibed abov ne applica . S. Na S.	olders, mo ve. Space tion may b attional DNAL BA DNAL BA Corr ssessor): e whereat atements n been listed	IS provides Bank 7. NK OF DR Office bouts of the made above If thore a eway an ADDR	benefician d for two n d. If there 10 Main LGQN PA D Permane A permane A are accure none; I d Janic Ess 3934 Ma	nt plate We ha	addres one, w reet /94 e assign to the l we cert	signature signature Signature X ned to this best of m tified this to way Klamat	th Fa	cureo P cureo P cle. Falls	oR OR ARTY Adge. A one" in th s, OR	97601 Il liens, ne spac 9760	deed e prov	ided.		DATE
	all security cture descr roval that th AND ADDRESS ULAND ADDRESS ULAND ADDRESS ULAND ADDRESS (Lot Number (Lot Number)) (Lot Number (Lot Number)) (Lot Number (Lot Number)) (Lot Number) (Lot Number)) (Lot Number) (Lot Number)) (Lot Number) (Lot Number) (Lot Number)) (Lot Number) (Lot Number)) (Lot Number) (Lot Number)) (Lot Number) (Lot Number)) (Lot Number) (Lot Number)) (Lot Number)) (Lo	interest h ibed abov a applica . S. Na . S.	olders, mo ve. Space tion may b attional ONAL BA Corn ssessor): e whereat atements r been listed A. Jak	IS provides Bank 7. NK OF OF WK OF OF Douts of the made abov If thore a eway an NDDF	beneficiari d for two n d. If there 10 Main 10 Main 10 Can 20 Can	str Str Str nt plate we M. ck As	aeds o address one, w reet /94/ e assign to the l we cert Jake venue	signature signature Klamat Signature X ned to this best of m tified this to way Klamat	th Fa	cureo P cureo P cle. Falls Falls	arry OR ARTY Adge. A one" in th s, OR s, OR	97601 97601 Il liens, ne spac 9760 9760	deed e prov	is of trus	st, m	DATE Drigage
	all security cture descr roval that th AND ADDRESS UL AND ADDRESS AD	interest h ibed abov ne applica . S. Na . S. S. Na . S. S. Na . S.	olders, mc ve. Space tion may b attional ONAL BA Corm ssessor): e whereat atements r been listed A. Jako	IS provides Bank 7. NK OF DR WK OF DR WK OF DR WE AN NK OF DR WE AN NK OF DR WE AN NK OF DR WE AN NK OF DR WE AN WE AN W	beneficiari d for two n d. If there 10 Main 10 Main 10 Can 20 Can	str Str Str nt plate we M. ck As	aeds o address one, w reet /94/ e assign to the l we cert Jake venue	signaturities and a rite "non Klamat Signaturi N ned to this best of m tified this b way Klamat	th Fa	cureo P cureo P cle. Falls Falls	arry OR ARTY Adge. A one" in th s, OR s, OR	97601 97601 Il liens, ne spac 9760 9760	deed e prov	is of trus	st, m	DATE Drigage
	all security cture descr roval that th AND ADDRESS UL AND ADDRESS UL AND ADDRESS LUTE OF SFAH LUTE OF SFAH LUTE OF OWN LUTE OF OWN LUTE OF OWN LUTE OF OWN LUTE OF OWN	interest h ibed abov a applica . S. Na . S.	olders, mo ve. Space tion may b ational ONAL BA Corn ssessor): e whereat atements r been listed A. Jak SEONLY	IS provides Bank 7. NK OF DR Cyrica NK OF DR couts of the made above . If there a eway an . If there a . If there a	beneficiari d for two n d. If there 10 Main 1 GQN DA 2 D 2 D 2 D 2 D 2 D 2 D 2 D 2 D 2 D 2 D	TE TE TE TE TE TE TE TE TE TE	aeds o addres one, w ceet /94/ e assign o the h ve cert Jake Venue	signature Klamat Klamat Signature X ned to this best of m tified this b way Klamat Klamat	th Fa th Fa s vehic by writ ath 1 ath 1	cureo P cureo P cle. Falls Falls	arry OR ARTY Adge. A one" in th s, OR s, OR	97601 97601 Il liens, ne spac 9760 9760	deed e prov	is of trus	st, m	DATE Drigage
	all security cture descr roval that th AND ADDRESS UL AND ADDRESS UL AND ADDRESS UL AND ADDRESS UL ADDRESS LUTEORSFAM LUTEORSFAM LUTEOR OF ON COMPACTOR AND ADDRESS LUTEOR OF ON COMPACTOR AND ADDRESS LUTEOR OF ON COMPACTOR AND ADDRESS LUTEOR OF ON COMPACTOR AND ADDRESS	interest h ibed abov a applica . S. Na . S.	A. Jak SEONLY	IS provides Bank 7. NK OF OF Pouts of the made above If thore a eway an NODF Course MODF MODF Course MODF MODF Course MODF M	beneficiari d for two n d. If there 10 Main 10 Main 10 Main 20 Permane 20 Per	TE TE TE TE TE TE TE TE TE TE	aeds o addres one, w ceet /94/ e assign o the h ve cert Jake Venue	signature Klamat Klamat Signature X ned to this best of m tified this b way Klamat Klamat	th Fa th Fa s vehic by writ ath 1 ath 1	cureo P cureo P cle. Falls Falls	arry OR ARTY Adge. A one" in th s, OR s, OR	97601 97601 Il liens, ne spac 9760 9760	deed e prov	is of trus	st, m	DATE Drigage
	all security cture descr roval that th AND ADDRESS UL AND ADDRESS UL AND ADDRESS LUTE OF SFAH LUTE OF SFAH LUTE OF OWN LUTE OF OWN LUTE OF OWN LUTE OF OWN LUTE OF OWN	interest h ibed abov a applica . S. Na . S.	A. Jak SEONLY	IS provides Bank 7. NK OF DR Cyrica NK OF DR couts of the made above . If there a eway an . If there a . If there a	beneficiari d for two n d. If there 10 Main 10 Main 10 Main 20 Permane 20 Per	TE TE TE TE TE TE TE TE TE TE	aeds o addres one, w ceet /94/ e assign o the h ve cert Jake Venue	signature Klamat Klamat Signature X ned to this best of m tified this b way Klamat Klamat	th Fa th Fa s vehic by writ ath 1 ath 1	cureo P cureo P cle. Falls Falls	arry OR ARTY Adge. A one" in th s, OR s, OR	97601 97601 Il liens, ne spac 9760 9760	deed e prov	is of trus	st, m	DATE Drtgage
	all security cture descr roval that th AND ADDRESS UL AND ADDRESS UL AND ADDRESS LUTE OF SFAH LUTE OF SFAH LUTE OF OWN LUTE OF OWN LUTE OF OWN LUTE OF OWN LUTE OF OWN	interest h ibed aboved a applica . S. Na . S.	olders, mo olders, mo olders, mo olders, mo olders, mo space ation may b ational DNAL BA Corn ssessor): e whereat atements r obeen listed A. Jak SEONLY stion for a	IS provides Bank 7. NK OF DF WK OF DF wouts of the made abov . If thore a eway an woor a . If thore a made abov . If thore a . If the a	benefician d for two n d. If there 10 Main EGQS DA D permane do are accure no are accure no are accure a permane do are accure ss 3934 Ma Ess 3934 Ma Ess 3934 Ma Ess 3934 Ma Ess 3934 Ma	TE Str Str Str Me ha ick As ick As ick As	aeds o addres one, w reet /94/ e assign to the t ve cert Jake Venue Venue	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE A SIGNATURE SIGNATUR	th Fa E OF SEC s vehic by writ ath 1 ath 1 ath 1	holders vals. Si alls, cureo P, cle. knowle ting "no Falls Falls	arry OR ARTY Adge. A me* in th s, OR s, OR	97601 97601 Ill liens, he spac 9760 9760	deed e prov	is of trus	st, m	DATE Drtgage HONE (Opt

ł h

a local sector

5 8.2

22162

RECEIVED

JUN 2 8 1994

MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION

EXHIBIT "A"

A portion of the N 1/2 N 1/2 S 1/2 SE 1/4 SE 1/4 of Section 3, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of KLamath, State of Oregon.

Beginning at a point which lies North 1 degree 14' West a distance of 495.8 feet and South 89 degrees 26' West a distance of 630.00 feet from the iron pin which marks the section corner common to Sections 2, 3, 10 and 11, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian; and running thence continuing South 89 degrees 26' West a distance of 100 feet; thence North 1 degree 14' West a distance of 144.5 feet; thence North 89 degrees 26' East a distance of 100 feet; thence South 1 degree 14' East a distance of 144.5 feet to the point of beginning.

CODE 41 MAP 3909-3DD TL 5100

RECEIVED

JUN 1 7 1994

MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: s

Filed	for record at req		Aspen Title 8	Escrow	PM., and du		<u>19th</u> day M94
• cf	July	A.D., of	Deeds	0 CIUCK	_ on Page221	<u>.61</u> .	•
- 					Evelyn Biehn	County Clerk	
FEE	\$15.00			1 <b></b>	by Connett	c // fue at	<u>ev</u>
		•	E	-			